Welcome

Visitors

Design Committee
Main Street Advisory Board
September 23, 2015
Agenda

City Hall - 12:00 p.m.

0Old Business

1).

Review of items in City right-of-way

New Business

1).
2).
3).
4).
5).

Other

1).
2).

Approval of minutes from August 26, 2015

Review of facade grant and design for sign at 938 Carroll Street
Review of facade grant and design for sign at 717 Commerce Street
Review of proposed roof removal at 910 Commerce Street
Recommendation on removal of structure at 1007 First Street

Certificate of Appropriateness issued
Available facade grant funding report

Work Plan Review

Chairman Items

1).
2).

Adjourn

Bike bollards
Courthouse benches



